

AFFILIATION NO.: 1030381

SHRI RAMJILAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL

Soni, Teh. Mehgaon, Distt. Bhind (M.P.) Mobile No. - 9669134934

Website : www.shriramjilaischool.com E-mail : srisschool@gmail.com

Reference : SRLHS/ <u>B</u> / <u>03</u> SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Date : 03.05.2021

0000

SCHOOL CODE. : 14215

				and the second	PHONE OFFL
MEMBER NAME	FATHER/SPOUSE NAME	DESIG. IN SMC	OCCUPATION WITH ADDRESS	RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS	FROME OFFE
Mr. PRAMOD SHARMA	Mr. PRAHLAD SHARMA	PRESIDENT	PRESIDENT_SOCIAL WORKER (S.V.S.SONI)	SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	9926282212
Mr. PRASHANT SHARMA	SHRI PARSHURAM SHARMA	VICE PRESIDENT	PROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE GWALIOR	INDERMANI NAGAR GWALIOR	8349628816
VIVEK SHARMA	Mr. SURENDRA SHARMA	MEMBER	SECRETARY (S.V.S.SONI)	MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	9056998826
ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA	Mr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	SECRETARY MEMBER	PRINCIPAL SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOL,SONI BHIND	BUNDELA COLONY NEAR GURU VATIKA DATIA	7509979426
Mrs. RAMA BHADAURIYA	Mr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYA	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE	HOUSEWIFE ACHHAI	VILLAGE- ACHHAI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	9644771846
Mr. RAJENDRA PRASHAD	SHRI RAMLAL	PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVEME MBER	FARMER BARI KA PURA POST- SONI	VILLAGE-BARI KA PURA POST SONI	9754996731
Mrs. KUSHUMA DEVI	Mr. VIVEK SHARMA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE MEMBER	TGT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONI	VILLAGE-SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	626082732
Mr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTA	SHRI MAYARAM GUPTA	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVEME MBER	PGT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONI	10,NEW CHANDRA NAGAR GWALIOR	920059526
Mr. NEELESH	SHRI LAXMINARAYAN SHARMA	MEMBER	SARPANCH GRAM PANCHAYAT SONI	SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	982687818
Dr. MAHIPAL SINGH	SHRI RAMAVTAR SINGH	MEMBER	SOCIAL WORKER VILLAGE- SONI	SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	992651769
Mr. RAKESH SHUKLA	SHRI SHIVKUMAR SHUKLA	MEMBER	EX.M.L.A (SOCIAL WORKER) MEHGAON DISTT-BHIND	THE MHGAON DISTT BHIND	900985029
Mr. SHIVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN	SHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHAN	MEMBER	SOCIAL WORKER VILLAGE- GHILOUA MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	VILLAGE-GHILOUA MEHGAON DISTT BHIND	7828940847
PRINCIPAL J.N.V.	PRINCIPAL	NOMI.MEMBER	SERVICE J.N. SCHOOL BIRKHADI	JAWHAR NAVODHYA SCHOOL BIRKHADI	075348123
CHOOLBIKKIADI		NOMI. MEMBER	SERVICE LAHAR ROAD LT.I.	LAHAR ROAD LT.I. CAMPUS	0753424243
	Mr. PRAMOD SHARMA Mr. PRASHANT SHARMA VIVEK SHARMA ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA Mrs. RAMA BHADAURIYA Mr. RAJENDRA PRASHAD Mrs. KUSHUMA DEVI Mr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTA Mr. NEELESH SHARMA Dr. MAHIPAL SINGH Mr. RAKESH SHUKLA Mr. SHIVRAJ SINGH CHAUHAN	Mr. PRAMOD SHARMAMr. PRAHLAD SHARMAMr. PRASHANT SHARMASHRI PARSHURAM SHARMAVIVEK SHARMAMr. SURENDRA SHARMAASHISH SHRIVASTAVAMr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVAMrs. RAMA BHADAURIYAMr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYAMrs. RAJENDRA PRASHADMr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYAMrs. KUSHUMA DEVIMr. VIVEK SHARMAMr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTASHRI MAYARAM GUPTAMr. NEELESH SHARMASHRI LAXMINARAYAN SHARMAMr. RAKESH SHUKLASHRI SHIVKUMAR SHUKLAMr. SHIVRAJ SINGH CHAUHANSHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHANMr. SHIVRAJ SINGH CHAUHANSHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHANMr. SHIVRAJ SINGH CHAUHANSHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHAN	Mr. PRAMOD SHARMAMr. PRAHLAD SHARMAPRESIDENTMr. PRASHANT SHARMASHRI PARSHURAM SHARMAVICE PRESIDENTVIVEK SHARMAMr. SURENDRA SHARMAMEMBERASHISH SHRIVASTAVAMr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVASECRETARY MEMBERMrs. RAMA BHADAURIYAMr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYAPARENT'S REPRESENTATIVEMr. RAJENDRA PRASHADSHRI RAMLALPARENT'S REPRESENTATIVEMrs. KUSHUMA DEVIMr. VIVEK SHARMATEACHER REPRESENTATIVEMr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTASHRI MAYARAM GUPTATEACHER REPRESENTATIVE MEBRMr. NEELESH SHARMASHRI LAXMINARAYAN SHARMAMEMBERMr. RAKESH SHRI SHRI SHIVKUMAR SHUKLAMEMBERMr. RAKESH SHRI SHIRI SHIVKUMAR SHUKLAMEMBERMr. RAKESH SHRI SHIRI SHIVKUMAR SHUKLAMEMBERMr. SHIVRAJ SINGH CHAUHANSHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHANMEMBERPRINCIPAL J.N.V.PRINCIPALNOMLMEMBER	Mr. PRAMOD SHARMAMr. PRAHLAD SHARMAPRESIDENTPRESIDENTMr. PRASHANT SHARMASHRI PARSHURAM SHARMAVICE PRESIDENTPROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE GWALIORVIVEK SHARMAMr. SURENDRA SHARMAVICE PRESIDENTPROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE GWALIORVIVEK SHARMAMr. SURENDRA SHARMAMEMBERSECRETARY (S.V.S.SONI)ASHISH SHRIVASTAVAMr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVASECRETARY MEMBERPRINCIPAL SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOL,SONI BHINDMrs. RAMA BHADAURIYAMr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYAPARENT'S REPRESENTATIVEHOUSEWIFE ACHHAIMrs. RAMA DEVIMr. VIVEK SHARMAPARENT'S REPRESENTATIVEFARMER BARI KA PURA POST- SONIMrs. KUSHUMA DEVIMr. VIVEK SHARMATEACHER REPRESENTATIVETGT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.CHOOL SONIMr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTASHRI MAYARAM GUPTATEACHER REPRESENTATIVEMEPGT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONIMr. NEELESH SHARMASHRI MAYARAM GUPTATEACHER REPRESENTATIVEMEPGT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONIMr. NEELESH SHARMASHRI LAXMINARAYAN SHARMAMEMBERSARPANCH GRAM PANCHAYAT SONIMr. RAKESH SHARMASHRI RAMAYTAR SINGHMEMBERSOCIAL WORKER VILLAGE- SONIMr. RAKESH SHUKLASHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHANMEMBERSOCIAL WORKER VILLAGE- SONIMr. RAKESH SHUKLASHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHANMEMBERSOCIAL WORKER VILLAGE- SONIMr. RAKESH SHUKLASHRI MUNSHI SINGH CHAUHANMEMBERSOCIAL WORKER VILLAGE- SONIMr. RAKESH <b< td=""><td>Mr. PRAMOD Mr. PRAHLAD SHARMA PRESIDENT PRESIDENT SONI MEHCAON DISTT Mr. PRASHANT SHRI PARSHURAM SHARMA VICE PRESIDENT PROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE (SV.S.SONI) INDERMANI NAGAR (WALIOR Mr. PRASHANT SHRI PARSHURAM SHARMA VICE PRESIDENT PROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE (WALIOR INDERMANI NAGAR (WALIOR VIVEK SHARMA Mr. SURENDRA SHARMA MEMBER SECRETARY (SV.S.SONI) MEHGAON DISTT BHIND ASHISH Mr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA SECRETARY MEMBER PRINCIPAL SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOLSONI BHIND BUNDELA COLONY NEAR GURU VATIKA DATIA Mrs. RAMA BHADAURIYA Mr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYA PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE HOUSEWIFE ACHHAI VILLAGE-BARI KA PURA POST SONI Mr. RAJENDRA PRASHAD SHRI RAMLAL REPRESENTATIVE REPRESENTATIVEM MEER FARMER BARI KA PURA POST- SONI VILLAGE-SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND Mr. RAJENDRA GUPTA SHRI MAVARAM GUPTA TEACHER REPRESENTATIVEM MEER FARMER BARI KA PURA POST- SONI VILLAGE-SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND Mr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTA SHRI MAVARAM GUPTA TEACHER REPRESENTATIVEM MEER FOT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONI JO.NEW CHANDRA NAGAR GWALIOR Mr. BISHNU KUMAR SHARMA SHRI MAVARAM GUPTA</td></b<>	Mr. PRAMOD Mr. PRAHLAD SHARMA PRESIDENT PRESIDENT SONI MEHCAON DISTT Mr. PRASHANT SHRI PARSHURAM SHARMA VICE PRESIDENT PROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE (SV.S.SONI) INDERMANI NAGAR (WALIOR Mr. PRASHANT SHRI PARSHURAM SHARMA VICE PRESIDENT PROFFESSOR MALVA COLLEGE (WALIOR INDERMANI NAGAR (WALIOR VIVEK SHARMA Mr. SURENDRA SHARMA MEMBER SECRETARY (SV.S.SONI) MEHGAON DISTT BHIND ASHISH Mr. NARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA SECRETARY MEMBER PRINCIPAL SHRI RAMJILAL H.S SCHOOLSONI BHIND BUNDELA COLONY NEAR GURU VATIKA DATIA Mrs. RAMA BHADAURIYA Mr. TILAK SINGH BHADAURIYA PARENT'S REPRESENTATIVE HOUSEWIFE ACHHAI VILLAGE-BARI KA PURA POST SONI Mr. RAJENDRA PRASHAD SHRI RAMLAL REPRESENTATIVE REPRESENTATIVEM MEER FARMER BARI KA PURA POST- SONI VILLAGE-SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND Mr. RAJENDRA GUPTA SHRI MAVARAM GUPTA TEACHER REPRESENTATIVEM MEER FARMER BARI KA PURA POST- SONI VILLAGE-SONI MEHGAON DISTT BHIND Mr. BISHNU KUMAR GUPTA SHRI MAVARAM GUPTA TEACHER REPRESENTATIVEM MEER FOT SHRI RAMJILAL H.S.SCHOOL SONI JO.NEW CHANDRA NAGAR GWALIOR Mr. BISHNU KUMAR SHARMA SHRI MAVARAM GUPTA

ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA Digitally signed by ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA Date: 2021.05.06 13:43:26 +05'30'



PRINCIPAL SHRI RAMJILAL SR. SECONDARY SCHOOL SONI MEHGOAN BHIND M.P.